
Electors per ward 11,351 7,804 1,977 21,132
Ward No 1 2 3

Queenstown‐Wakatipu Wanaka Arrowtown Totals
Date Returns Cumulative % Returns Cumulative % Returns Cumulative % Daily Returns Daily Return % Cumulative Return Cumulative %

19‐Sep 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
20‐Sep 425 3.74% 288 3.69% 124 6.27% 837 3.96% 837 3.96%
21‐Sep 317 6.54% 260 7.02% 127 12.70% 704 3.33% 1,541 7.29%
22‐Sep 286 9.06% 233 10.01% 64 15.93% 583 2.76% 2,124 10.05%
23‐Sep 312 11.81% 252 13.24% 77 19.83% 641 3.03% 2,765 13.08%
24‐Sep 0 0.00% 2,765 13.08%
25‐Sep 0 0.00% 2,765 13.08%
26‐Sep 184 13.43% 224 16.11% 39 21.80% 447 2.12% 3,212 15.20%
27‐Sep 686 19.47% 440 21.75% 88 26.25% 1,214 5.74% 4,426 20.94%
28‐Sep 324 22.32% 268 25.18% 58 29.19% 650 3.08% 5,076 24.02%
29‐Sep 277 24.76% 250 28.38% 37 31.06% 564 2.67% 5,640 26.69%
30‐Sep 277 27.20% 162 30.46% 34 32.78% 473 2.24% 6,113 28.93%
1‐Oct 0 0.00% 6,113 28.93%
2‐Oct 0 0.00% 6,113 28.93%
3‐Oct 331 30.12% 264 33.84% 57 35.66% 652 3.09% 6,765 32.01%
4‐Oct 672 36.04% 447 39.57% 79 39.66% 1,198 5.67% 7,963 37.68%
5‐Oct 528 40.69% 368 44.28% 72 43.30% 968 4.58% 8,931 42.26%
6‐Oct 544 45.48% 297 48.09% 80 47.34% 921 4.36% 9,852 46.62%
7‐Oct 242 47.62% 190 50.53% 38 49.27% 470 2.22% 10,322 48.85%
8‐Oct 564 52.59% 496 56.88% 56 52.10% 1,116 5.28% 11,438 54.13%

Totals 5,969 52.59% 4,439 56.88% 1,030 52.10% 11,438 11,438 54.13%
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